
To Tomslake

S wa n

L a ke

To Tupper

Play Field

Baseball
Diamond

Volleyball
Court

Tuppe r

R i v e r

LEGEND
Parking

Toilets

Information

Telephone

Picnic Shelter

Picnic Area

Boat Launch

Swimming

Fishing

Playground

Horseshoe Pits

Water Tap

Trail

1
2 3 4 5 6

7 8

11

12
9

10

13
14 15

16

17 18

19
20

21

22

24

25
26

2728
32 31 30 29

34 33

38
37

3940

36

35

43
41

23

N

E

S

W

Swan Lake
P R O V I N C I A L  P A R K


